28 | ARCHWAYS



78%8)1)28 3* %'8-:-8-)7
Revenues

Tuition and Fees $39,399,000
Ol WW *MRERGMEP %MH

21X 8YMXMSR ERH *I-

Gifts and Grants $5,450,000
Investment Earnings - $1,540,000
Auxiliary Enterprises and Other - $5,718,000

8SXEP 61ZIRYI

Expenses

Instruction

Academic Support

Student Services

Institutional Support

Auxiliary Enterprises and Other

8SXEP )\TIRWIW

$14,671,000
$4,591,000
$7,390,000
$6,063,000
$4,416,000

Decrease in Assets from Operations ($136,000)
Other Changes in Assets ($3,764,000)
8SXEP 'LERKI MR %WWIXW

Net Assets, Beginning of Year $74,850,000
21X %WWIXW )RH SJ =IEV

ARCHWAYS| 29





