78%8)1)28 3\* %'8-:-8-)7

Revenues		Expenses	
Tuition and Fees	\$39,399,000	Instruction	\$14,671,000
OIWW *MRERGMEP %MH		Academic Support	\$4,591,000
2IX 8YMXMSR ERH *		Student Services	\$7,390,000
Gifts and Grants Investment Earnings Auxiliary Enterprises and Other  8SXEP 6IZIRYI	\$5,450,000 \$1,540,000 \$5,718,000	Institutional Support Auxiliary Enterprises and Other  8SXEP )\TIRWIW	\$6,063,000 \$4,416,000
Decrease in Assets from Operations Other Changes in Assets  8SXEP 'LERKI MR %WWIXN	(\$136,000) (\$3,764,000)		
Net Assets, Beginning of Year  2 I X % W W I X W ) R H S J = I E V	\$74,850,000		